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BS (4 Years Degree Program) Semester-8

Subject

Research Thesis

Positive Psychology (Revised)

Peace Psychology (Revised)

Clinical Psychology - II

(Practicum / Case Reports / Internship) - II

Statistics (advanced)

E-Commerce

Financial Institutions & Services

Labour Laws in Pakistan

Research Thesis

Microbes,Man and the Environment

Challenges of a Changing Earth

Internship

Research Report

Media Management and Marketing

Education

Advertising-II

Public Relations - II

Environmental Chemistry

Inorganic Chemistry (Sp. Theory-I)

Organic Chemistry (Sp. Theory-I)

Organic Chemistry (Sp. Theory-II)

Organic Chemistry (Sp. Practical)

Analytical Chemistry (Sp. Theory-I)

Analytical Chemistry (Sp. Practical)

Applied Chemistry (Sp. Theory-I)

Applied Chemistry (Sp. Practical)

Investment Analysis & Management
(Finance Splz.)
Comparative Economic System

Development Policy

Growth Theories and Models

Applied Economics

International Trade

Islamic Banking and Finance

General Equilibrium and Welfare Economics

Pakistani Literature

Teaching of Literature

Research Project

Research Thesis

Capstone Project

Network Security

Soflware Quality Assurance

Introduction to Economics

Measure Theory & Lebesgue Integration

Methods of Mathematical Physics

Numerical Analysis-II

Mathematical Statistics-II

Computer Applications

Group Theory-III

Theory of Modules

           7

           7

           1

           2

           1

          37

           1

          11

           2

           1

           3

           1

           6

           6

           1

           1

           5

           4

           2

           1

           1

           2

           1

           3

           1

           2

           1

           8

           1

           1

           3

           2

          16

          12

           1

           4

           2

           2

           9

          29

           1

           2

           8

          20

           8

          10

           9

           3

           1

           2

Appeared

           6

           6

           1

           1

           1

          35

           1

           9

           2

           1

           1

           1

           5

           5

           1

           1

           3

           3

           2

           1

           1

           2

           1

           3

           1

           2

           1

           8

           1

           1

           3

           2

          16

           8

           1

           3

           2

           1

           9

          25

           1

           2

           7

          18

           6

           8

           9

           2

           1

           2

Passed

  85.71

  85.71

 100.00

  50.00

 100.00

  94.59

 100.00

  81.82

 100.00

 100.00

  33.33

 100.00

  83.33

  83.33

 100.00

 100.00

  60.00

  75.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  66.67

 100.00

  75.00

 100.00

  50.00

 100.00

  86.21

 100.00

 100.00

  87.50

  90.00

  75.00

  80.00

 100.00

  66.67

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

APSY-476

APSY-481

APSY-482

APSY-483

APSY-484

BBA-410

BBA-411

BBA-412

BBA-417

BOT-400

BOT-409

BOT-413

BSCS-400

BSCS-412

BSCS-413

BSCS-414B

BSCS-419

BSCS-421

CHEM-402

CHEM-425

CHEM-428

CHEM-429

CHEM-430

CHEM-431

CHEM-433

CHEM-434

CHEM-436

COMM-414

ECON-312

ECON-313

ECON-402A

ECON-403A

ECON-404A

ECON-418

ECON-421

ENG-407

ENG-408

ENG-409

HPE-414

IT-405

IT-406

IT-407

IT-408

MATH-416

MATH-417

MATH-418

MATH-419

MATH-421

MATH-422

MATH-423
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BS (4 Years Degree Program) Semester-8

Subject

Number Theory-II

Operations Research-II

Theory of Approximation and Splines-II

Fluid mechanics-II

Nuclear Physics-II

Relativity and Cosmology

Astrophysics

Classical Electrodynamics-II

Nuclear Physics-II

Introductory Particle Physics

Nanomaterial and Nanodevices

Solid State Physics-III

Medical Physics

Public International Law-II

International Organizations

Total Quality Management

Iqbal ka khsoosi mutaila (fiqri o funny
mutaila...
Biological Techniques

Zoogeography

Bacteriology

Environmental Microbiology

           1

           1

           7

           1

           2

          26

           3

          27

           3

           1

           1

           3

           5

           1

           1

           3

           2

           1

           1

           1

           1

Appeared

           1

           1

           3

           1

           2

          26

           3

          16

           1

           1

           1

           2

           5

           1

            

           3

           2

            

           1

            

            

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

  42.86

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  59.26

  33.33

 100.00

 100.00

  66.67

 100.00

 100.00

    .00

 100.00

 100.00

    .00

 100.00

    .00

    .00

Pass%

*** END OF REPORT ***

MATH-424

MATH-428

MATH-429

MATH-431

PHY-424

PHYS-4102

PHYS-4103

PHYS-4202

PHYS-4304

PHYS-4305

PHYS-4311

PHYS-4404

PHYS-4607

POL-408

POL-409

STAT-415

URDU-407

ZOOL-407

ZOOL-409

ZOOL-429

ZOOL-431


